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Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

\

Wheaton Coop
Neuqua Valley 34.025

Naperville North ~ 32.850
York 32.600
Glenbard North 32.300

Naperville Central  31.150

UB

24.800

22.200

20.350

15.500

14.700

BB

26.600

26.100

24.100

26.675

18.950

FX

29.350

28.900

28.750

30.200

26.100

114.775
110.050
105.800
104.675

90.900



Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
York

York

York

Naperville North

Glenbard North

Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022

Lexi O'Brien
Pariza Amir
Rachel Li
Gurgeet Kaur
Emily Tang
Carly Bajusz
Carolina Gutierrez
Lila Ward

Elaine Blass
Nora Heflin
Mercutio Reichel
Vicki Cruz

JV VAULT
8.600 13T | Neuqua Valley
8.575 13T York
8.550 15  Glenbard North
8.500 16T  Naperville Central
8.450 16T  Naperville North
8.400 18  Naperville Central
8.300 19T ' Glenbard North
8.250 19T  Naperville Central
8.200 21 Glenbard North
8.150 22T | Napenville Central
8.100 22T  Napenville Central
8.050 24 Napenville North

Fabiola Gipson
Grace Jensen
Abby Grant

Mae Binkowski
Alice Wang

Tia Nanninga

Ava Nelson
Grace Niketas
Gabriela Frechmann
Naomi Barnes
Kimani Smith
Rachel Williamson

8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400



Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
York

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
York

Glenbard North
York

Glenbard North

Emily Tang
Carolina Gutierr
Ani Avedoumian
Pariza Amir
Fabiola Gipson
Lila Ward
Rachel Li
Mercutio Reiche
Nora Heflin
Abby Grant
Elaine Blass
Vicki Cruz

JV UNEVEN BARS

6.60
ez 6.50
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.75
I 5.70
5.40
5.35
5.20
5.05

20

21

22

23

24

Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
York

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022

Rhea Ganpule
Ria Pande
Carly Bajusz
Tia Nanninga
Grace Jensen
Mae Binkowski
Grace Niketas
Naomi Barnes
Kimani Smith
Ava Nelson
Gurgeet Kaur
Valeria Herrera

5.00
4.90
4.20
4.00
3.95
3.90
3.50
3.30
3.20
2.60
2.50
2.40



Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
York

Glenbard North
Naperville North
York

Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley

Naperville North

Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

Lexi O'Brien
Pariza Amir
Vicki Cruz
Nora Heflin
Gia Aguayo
Emily Tang
Lila Ward
Rhea Ganpule

Gabriela Frechmann

Carly Bajusz
Rachel Li
Ria Pande

7.300
7.250
7.200
7.150
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.650
6.625
6.600
6.250
6.050

13T

13T

15T

15T

20

21

22

23

Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
York

Neuqua Valley
York

Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville Central

Abby Grant

Mercutio Reichel
Mae Binkowski
Anna Anderson

Grace Jensen

Maddie Grinnip

Elaine Blass
Kimani Smith
Grace Niketas

Naomi Barnes

Tia Nanninga

5.900
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.300
5.150
4.900
4.650
4.300
4.200
4.100



Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Glenbard North
Naperville North
York

Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
York

Neuqua Valley

Naperville North

Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Rachel Li

Vicki Cruz

Mae Binkowski
Gia Aguayo
Mercutio Reichel
Grace Jensen
Gabriela Frechmann
Emily Tang
Gurgeet Kaur
Lila Ward

Ani Avedoumian
Carly Bajusz

8.10
7.90
7.85
7.60
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.35
7.30
7.25
7.20
715

13

147

14T

16T

16T

20

21

22

23

24

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
York

Glenbard North
York

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville Central

Carolina Gutierrez
Tia Nanninga
Nora Heflin

Ava Nelson

Alexia Greer
Fabiola Gipson
Rachel Williamson
Ria Pande

Anna Anderson
Kimani Smith
Naomi Barnes
Grace Niketas

7.10
7.05
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.50
5.70
5.50
5.40



Naperville North Big Blue JV Invitational — Sat Dec 03, 2022

JV ALL AROUND
1 Napenville North Emily Tang 29.20
2 NeuquaValley Rachel Li 28.65
3 Glenbard North Vicki Cruz 28.20
4 York Lila Ward 28.05
5 York Nora Heflin 27.75
6  Napemille North Mercutio Reichel 27.20
7 Napenville North Carly Bajusz 26.35
8  Naperville Central Mae Binkowski 25.45
9 York Grace Jensen 24.70
10 Naperville Central Tia Nanninga 23.00
11 Naperville Central Kimani Smith 21.15
12 Napenville Central Grace Niketas 21.00
13 Napenville Central Naomi Barnes 20.60

14 Glenbard North Gurgeet Kaur 18.30



